西安文理学院2016年教职工乒乓球比赛报名表

单位（盖章）：      领队：    教练：    联系人：    手机： 

	序号
	姓  名
	性 别
	出生年月
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	


注：此表务必打印并于10月10日中午12:00前报校工会   

                                                     西安文理学院工会

                                                     2016年9月22日
